Position

Sterile Processing |

Sterile Processing I
Supervisor Sterile Processing
Sterile Processing I

Sterile Processing I

Sterile Processing I

Sterile Processing I

Sterile Processing I

Sterile Processing Tech 2-Per
Diem

Sterile Processing Il

Sterile Processing Il

Sterile Processing Il

Sterile Processing |

Sterile Processing Tech 2-Per
Diem

Sterile Processing |l

Sterile Processing |

Sterile Processing |

Supervisor Sterile Processing

Other Positions Held

Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization

Equipment Sterilization

Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization

Equipment Sterilization

Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization
Equipment Sterilization

Equipment Sterilization

Total Wages

$59,783
$59,085
$58,980
$47,755
$46,464
$45,356
$40,433
$34,955
$32,538

$32,011
$28,820
$27,622
$18,853
$15,383

$13,833
$8,713
$6,098
$2,914

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,821
$32,059
$26,181
$29,470
$28,682
$28,146
$26,591
$16,661
$14,115

$21,464
$17,722
$17,153
$11,537

$0

$6,962
$4,882
$2,622

$759



