Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sterile Processing I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$59,783	\$29,821
Sterile Processing II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$59,085	\$32,059
Supervisor Sterile Processing		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$58,980	\$26,181
Sterile Processing II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$47,755	\$29,470
Sterile Processing II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$46,464	\$28,682
Sterile Processing II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$45,356	\$28,146
Sterile Processing II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$40,433	\$26,591
Sterile Processing II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$34,955	\$16,661
Sterile Processing Tech 2-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$32,538	\$14,115
Sterile Processing II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$32,011	\$21,464
Sterile Processing II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$28,820	\$17,722
Sterile Processing II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$27,622	\$17,153
Sterile Processing I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$18,853	\$11,537
Sterile Processing Tech 2-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$15,383	\$0
Sterile Processing II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$13,833	\$6,962
Sterile Processing I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$8,713	\$4,882
Sterile Processing I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$6,098	\$2,622
Supervisor Sterile Processing		Kern County Hospital Authority	Equipment Sterilization	\$2,914	\$759